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PULLING TOOL FOR RETV. SEAL 

BORE PACKERS 

DESCRIPTION 

A-PTRSB, A-229 – Pulling Tool for Retrievable Seal Bore Packer 
The A-PTRSB is designed to retrieve the A-RSBP Seal Bore Packers from wellbores.  
The tool latches with the top of the packer and an upward force shears an inner sleeve, 
continued up-strain spaces out the external components, retracts the slips, relaxes the Packing 
Element and the packer can now be pulled out.  

FEATURES 
 No-rotation required to latch with the packer 

 Retrieves with straight upward motion 

BENEFITS 

 Emergency rotational release 
 Robust construction 

APPLICATIONS 
 Retrieval of Seal Bore packers 

SPECIFICATIONS 

Casing Size 
(in./mm) 

Packer Seal Bore 
(in./mm) 

OD 
(in./mm) 

ID 
 (in./mm) 

Thread connection 

Box up 

4-1/2 
114,30 

2.500 
63,50 

3.410 
86,61 

0.859 
21,82 

2-3/8" EUE 8 RD 

5 
127,00 

2.688 
68,28 

3.365 
85,47 

0.88 
22,35 

2-3/8" EUE 8 RD 

5-1/2 
139,70 

3.000 
76,20 

3.705 
94,11 

1.240 
31,50 

2-3/8" EUE 8 RD 

7 
177,80 

3.250 
82,55 

4.766 
121,06 

1.484 
37,69 

2-7/8" EUE 8 RD 

7.0 - 9-5/8" 
177,80 - 244,48 

4.000 
101,60 

5.200 
132,08 

1.984 
50,39 

3-1/2" IF 

9-5/8 
244,48 

4.750 
120,65 

6.930 
176,02 

1.880 
47,75 

3-1/2" EUE 8 RD 

9-5/8 
244,48 

6.000 
152,40 

7.188 
182,58 

2.656 
67,46 

3-1/2" IF 

9-5/8 
244,48 

6.000 
152,40 

7.188 
182,58 

3.880 
98,55 

4-1/2" EUE 8 RD 

Additional sizes are available as required. 




